Date: 25/01/2023

Number of investors: 1'368

Total shares: 32'963'822
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Holding
8'145'402
6'672'376
6'075'500
1'200'000

813'884
528'006
482'934
388'977
387'486
300'000
233'000
225'000
217'970
175'781
172'000
171'093
133'513
130'449
122'182
117'599
115'593
112'063
111'549
110'461
100'005

(%)
24.71
20.24
18.43

3.64
2.47
1.60
1.47
1.18
1.18
0.91
0.71
0.68
0.66
0.53
0.52
0.52
0.41
0.40
0.37
0.36
0.35
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.30

Name

SIX SIS AG

Circular Plastics Cooperatief U.A.
Omnis C.V

van Meirhaeghe

NORDNET LIVSFORSIKRING AS
CLEARSTREAM BANKING S.A.
The Bank of New York Mellon SA/NV
AS CLIPPER

Nordnet Bank AB

Van den Broeck

THORSNES

BERGEN KOMMUNALE PENSJONSKASSE
HANSSEN

State Street Bank and Trust Comp
NEW 2020 AS

SKEIE CAPITAL INVESTMENT AS
HELLE

J.P. Morgan SE

PROFOND AS

Nordea Bank Abp

JAHATT AS

SINGELSTAD

UBS Switzerland AG

Nordea Bank Abp

WINGER



